1
Our specification limit the quality of the component to a single unit.
Please ensure the component is thoroughly evaluated in your application circuit
Revised Jun 2022                                                                                          A0
Coilmaster Electronics Co., Ltd.
Your partners for magnetics & passive
886-3-4228279
Multilayer Chip Beads / Ferrite Chip Beads MB1005-A SERIES ~
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM   (AEC-Q200)
      MB    -    1005    -    100    -    LF    -     A
          TYPE             DIMENSIONS          IMPEDANCE        LEAD FREE        AUTOMOTIVE
SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS                                                                 UNIT：mm
SPECIFICATION TABLE
PART NUMBER
IMPEDANCE (Ω)
at 100MHz
DCR (Ω)
(max)
IDC (mA)
(max)
MB1005-100-LF-A 10±25% 0.05 500
MB1005-220-LF-A 22±25% 0.15 500
MB1005-300-LF-A 30±25% 0.20 400
MB1005H-330-LF-A 33±25% 0.40 300
MB1005T-470-LF-A 47±25% 0.25 500
MB1005-600-LF-A 60±25% 0.25 300
MB1005HP-600-LF-A 60±25% 0.15 500
MB1005-680-LF-A 68±25% 0.15 500
MB1005-700-LF-A 70±25% 0.40 200
MB1005HP-700-LF-A 70±25% 0.15 500
MB1005-750-LF-A 75±25% 0.40 300
MB1005-750-0.6A-LF-A 75±25% 0.30 600
MB1005-800-LF-A 80±25% 0.40 200
2
Our specification limit the quality of the component to a single unit.
Please ensure the component is thoroughly evaluated in your application circuit
Revised Jun 2022                                                                                          A0
Coilmaster Electronics Co., Ltd.
Your partners for magnetics & passive
886-3-4228279
PART NUMBER
IMPEDANCE (Ω)
at 100MHz
DCR (Ω)
(max)
IDC (mA)
(max)
MB1005-101-LF-A 100±25% 0.45 200
MB1005H-101-0.4A-LF-A 100±25% 0.30 400
MB1005-121-LF-A 120±25% 0.30 300
MB1005H-121-LF-A 120±25% 0.25 500
MB1005T-121-LF-A 120±25% 0.30 500
MB1005-151-LF-A 150±25% 0.60 200
MB1005-181-LF-A 180±25% 0.65 100
MB1005-221-LF-A 220±25% 0.70 200
MB1005LD-221-LF-A 220±25% 0.35 300
MB1005-221-0.7A-LF-A 220±25% 0.28 700
MB1005-241-LF-A 240±25% 0.40 200
MB1005H-241-LF-A 240±25% 0.35 300
MB1005HP-241-LF-A 240±25% 0.30 500
MB1005-301-LF-A 300±25% 0.50 200
MB1005-331-LF-A 330±25% 0.75 100
MB1005-451-LF-A 450±25% 0.60 200
MB1005-471-LF-A 470±25% 0.90 100
MB1005H-471-0.3A-LF-A 470±25% 0.60 300
MB1005-501-LF-A 500±25% 1.00 100
MB1005-601-LF-A 600±25% 0.34 700
MB1005T-601-LF-A 600±25% 0.50 700
MB1005-102-LF-A 1000±25% 1.00 200
MB1005H-102-0.3A-LF-A 1000±25% 0.85 300
MB1005-152-LF-A 1500±25% 1.15 100
MB1005H-152-LF-A 1500±25% 1.30 200
MB1005-182-LF-A 1800±25% 1.70 200
MB1005H-182-LF-A 1800±25% 0.80 250
MB1005-222-LF-A 2200±25% 1.40 100
● Test equipment : Agilent/HP-4291A impedance analyzer or equipment .
● Operating temperature range -55℃ to +125℃
● Electrical specifications at 25℃
● Noise reduction solution for general signal line.